Change Order Form

Project Title: Hidden Creek Trunk Sewer Extension
ity of Contractor: Graff Excavating Inc.
Ani{e ny Address: 803 East State Street Toledo, IA 52342 B
B s m Finance Budget Code: 660.3660.4452  Finance Project Code: 660.4452
rnetes sl Viendor Project or Invoice #: PO#
Original Contract Date: March 6, 2017 Vendor # 0
Change Order Number: 2
Change Order Date: July 19, 2017

Purpose of Change Order:

Change order covers additional working days granted to the contractor, additional fraffic control signage and final quantity

reconciliation for the project.

Details of Change Order.
‘TEM DESCRIPTION UNITS [auanTiTy cHance| unmerice | EXTENDED
CO2.1|Additional working days granted DAY 19.5 $ -1 -
C02.2|Additional traffic control signage EA 2 $ 225001% 450.00
| 7.01 |Pavement, PCC, 9 In. SY 34 $ 95.00 1% 3,230.00 |
7.02 |Pavement Removal _ sY 34 $ 2500 1% 850.00
9.01 |Hydraulic Seedinﬂg_,_‘l‘yp-e:i AC 0.35 $ 4250.00|8 1487.50
9.02 jHydraulic Seeding, Type 4 AC 0.97 $ 380000|$ 3,686.00
9.03 |Rip Rap, Ciass "E" TON 322 $  50.00|$  (110.00
9.04 |Silt Fence LF =271 3 1.76 | § (474.25
9.05 |Erosion Control, Hydromulch AC_ -1.56 $ 3,800.00|% (5700.00)
9.08 |Inlet Protection Device, Drop-in EA -2 $  100.00|§ {200.00)
0.07 [Inlet Protection Device, Maintenance and Removal EA -2 $ 100.00]% (200.00)
$ -
Change Order Number 2 makes the following adjustments to the contract:|$  3,019.26
Contractor Accepted: Graff Excavating Inc. Record of Change Orders
it Date Amount
By: IML ihl Original Contract amount | $226,340.00
i 1 6/15/2017 $3,550.00
Date: 0’1! 25111 2 71612017 $3.019.25
! ! 3
4
EngineerApproved: __ /  Givil Design Advantage 5
‘ 6
QU3 Ed
kb ) 8
Date:  7-29-20l'] 9
f 10
11
Omem City of Ankeny 12
13
By: C&Aﬂ'— Title: 14
B 15
Date: | "L~ 1T |16
17
18
Attest for Owner: 19
20
By: Title: Revised Contract amount $232,008.25

Date:




